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Switches
開 關 掣

Dimmer & Fan Controller
光 暗 掣 及 風 扇 調 速 掣

Double Pole Switches
雙 極 開 關 掣

Sockets
插 座

Fused Connection Units
保 險 菲 士 蘇

Connection Unit & Plates
接 線 蘇 及 掣 面

Telecommunication Accessories
通 訊 電 器 配 件

Hotel SKUs
酒 店 系 列
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Prices and packing are subject to change without prior notice.
價格及包裝如有更改，恕不另行通知。
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Switches 開關掣
Description Unit Pack

Inner box/Carton
Unit 
Reference

Unit Price
HK$

KB31/1 WE

KB31 WE

KB32/1 WE

KB32 WE

KB33/1 WE

KB33 WE

KB34/1 WE

KB34 WE

KB31IA WE

KB31BPB WE

16AX 1 Gang 1 Way Switch
16AX 單位單控開關掣

16AX 1 Gang 2 Way Switch
16AX 單位雙控開關掣

16AX 2 Gang 1 Way Switch
16AX 兩位單控開關掣

16AX 2 Gang 2 Way Switch
16AX 兩位雙控開關掣

16AX 3 Gang 1 Way Switch
16AX 三位單控開關掣

16AX 3 Gang 2 Way Switch
16AX 三位雙控開關掣

16AX 4 Gang 1 Way Switch
16AX 四位單控開關掣

16AX 4 Gang 2 Way Switch
16AX 四位雙控開關掣

10AX 1 Gang Intermediate Switch
10AX 單位十字開關掣

10A 1 Gang Bell Press Switch with Bell Symbol
10A 單位門鐘圖案按手掣

8/80

8/80

8/80

8/80

8/80

8/80

5/50

5/50

8/80

8/80

$23.00

$26.00

$29.00

$39.00

$42.00

$56.00

$59.00

$67.00

$81.00

$30.00

KB31RD400 WE

KB31RF250 WE

400W 1 Gang Dimmer
400W 單位光暗掣

250VA 1 Gang Fan Controller
250VA 單位風扇調速掣

Dimmer & Fan Controller 光暗掣及風扇調速掣
Description Unit Pack

Inner box/Carton
Unit 
Reference

Unit Price
HK$

8/80

8/80

$180.00

$170.00

KB31D20NE WE

KB31D20NE_2_WE

KB32D20NE

KB31DR45N_WE

20A 1 Gang Double Pole Switch with Neon
20A 單位雙極開關掣連指示燈

20A 250V 1 Gang 2 Way Double Pole Switch with Neon
20A 250V 單位雙控雙極開關掣連指示燈

20A 250V 2 Gang Double Pole Switch with Neon
20A 250V 兩位雙極開關掣連指示燈

45A 250V 1 Gang Double Pole Switch with Neon
45A 250V 單位雙極開關掣連指示燈

8/80

8/80

8/80

8/80

Description Unit Pack
Inner box/Carton

Unit 
Reference

Unit Price
HK$

$63.00

$80.00

$122.00

$252.00

Double Pole Switches 雙極開關掣

Switches 開關掣
Dimmer & Fan Controller 光暗掣及風扇調速掣
Double Pole Switches 雙極開關掣 

KB31/1 WE
KB31 WE

KB31IA WE

KB32/1 WE
KB32 WE

KB31BPB WE

KB33/1 WE
KB33 WE

KB34/1 WE
KB34 WE

KB31RD400 WE KB31RF250 WE

KB31D20NE WE KB32D20NE

Vivace元雅

Minimum order quantity (MOQ) applies to some products. Please contact Sales Department for details. 
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
部份產品設最低訂購數量要求，詳情請聯絡營業部。
價格如有更改，恕不另行通知。

KB31DR45N_WE
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Sockets 插座
Description Unit Pack

Inner box/Carton
Unit 
Reference

Unit Price
HK$

10/100

8/80

8/80

6/60

5/50

5/50

KB426 WE

KB15 WE

KB15N WE

KBT426 WE

KB25 WE

KB25N WE

13A 1 Gang Socket
13A 單位連保護門插座

13A 1 Gang Switched Socket
13A 單位連保護門有掣插座

13A 1 Gang Switched Socket with Neon
13A 單位連保護門有掣插座連指示燈 

13A Twin Gang Socket
13A 兩位連保護門插座

13A Twin Gang Switched Socket
13A 兩位連保護門有掣插座

13A Twin Gang Switched Socket with Neon
13A 兩位連保護門有掣插座連指示燈 

$30.00

$36.00

$65.00

$56.00

$77.00

$135.00

Sockets 插座
Fused Connection Units 保險菲士蘇
Connection Unit & Plates 接線蘇及掣面

KB15N WEKB426 WE

KB25N WE

KB25 WE

KB30FSG KB30NFSG WE

KB31DFSG WE KB31DNFSG WE

Fused Connection Units 保險菲士蘇

KB30FSG

KB30NFSG WE

KB31DFSG WE

KB31DNFSG WE

13A 1 Gang Fused Connection Unit
13A 單位保險菲士蘇

13A 1 Gang Fused Connection Unit with Neon
13A 單位保險菲士蘇連指示燈

13A 1 Gang Switched Fused Connection Unit 
13A 單位保險菲士蘇連開關掣

13A 1 Gang Switched Fused Connection Unit with Neon
13A 單位保險菲士蘇連開關掣及指示燈

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

$59.00

$80.00

$78.00

$104.00

Description Unit Pack
Inner box/Carton

Unit 
Reference

Unit Price
HK$

Vivace元雅

Minimum order quantity (MOQ) applies to some products. Please contact Sales Department for details. 
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
部份產品設最低訂購數量要求，詳情請聯絡營業部。
價格如有更改，恕不另行通知。

Connection Unit & Plates 接線蘇及掣面
Description Unit Pack

Inner box/Carton
Unit 
Reference

Unit Price
HK$

10/100

15/150

10/100

KB31TB WE

KB30 WE

KBT30 WE

25A 1 Gang Connection Unit
25A 單位接線蘇

1 Gang Blank Plate
單位空白掣面

2 Gang Blank Plate
兩位空白掣面

$42.00

$15.00

$25.00

KBT30 WE

KB31TB WE KB30 WE



Description Unit Pack
Inner box/Carton

Unit 
Reference

Unit Price
HK$

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

10/100

8/80

KB31TV WE

KB32TV WE

KB32TVFM WE

KB31TS WE

KB32TS WE

KB31RJ6 WE

KB32RJ6 WE

1 Gang TV Socket
單位電視天線插座

2 Gang TV Socket
兩位電視天線插座

2 Gang TV/FM Socket
兩位電視/收音機天線插座

1 Gang RJ11 Telephone Socket, Keystone on 
Shuttered Wallplate
單位RJ11電話插座, Keystone面板備防塵活門

2 Gang RJ11 Telephone Socket, Keystone on 
Shuttered Wallplate
兩位RJ11電話插座, Keystone面板備防塵活門

1 Gang Data Socket Cat. 6, Keystone on 
Shuttered Wallplate
單位6類數據插座, Keystone面板備防塵活門

2 Gang Data Socket Cat. 6, Keystone on 
Shuttered Wallplate
兩位6類數據插座, Keystone面板備防塵活門

$53.00

$66.00

$155.00

$62.00

$64.00

$100.00

$174.00

Telecommunication Accessories 通訊電器配件

KB31BD WE

KB31BD/C WE

KB32BP WE

KB31EKT

KB31BP/2

KBT727V WE

Bell Press Switch with Illuminated “Do Not Disturb” Symbol
門鐘按手掣連「請勿打擾」發光顯示圖像

Bell Press Switch with Illuminated “Do Not Disturb” and 
“Please Clean Up” Symbols
門鐘按手掣連「請勿打擾」及「請即清理」發光顯示圖像

10A 2 Gang Press Switch
10A 兩位按手掣

Key Card Switch
插卡開關掣

4A 2 Way Centre O� Retractive Switch
4A 雙控窗簾掣

Shaver Unit 115V/240V
鬚刨插座 115V/240V

8/80

8/80

8/80

6/60

8/80

1/20

$60.00

$73.00

$73.00

$469.00

$588.00

$338.00

Description Unit Pack
Inner box/Carton

Unit 
Reference

Unit Price
HK$

Hotel SKUs 酒店系列

Telecommunication Accessories 通訊電器配件
Hotel SKUs 酒店系列 

KBT727V WE

3

KB31TS WE KB32TS WE

KB31TV WE KB32TV WE

KB32RJ6 WEKB31RJ6 WE

Vivace元雅

Minimum order quantity (MOQ) applies to some products. Please contact Sales Department for details. 
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
部份產品設最低訂購數量要求，詳情請聯絡營業部。
價格如有更改，恕不另行通知。





Chat with us
線上即時對話

To know more about our 
products and solutions.
了解更多我們的產品和
解決方案

Customer Care Centre Email 客戶服務中心電郵（Hong Kong & Macau 香港及澳門）：customercare.hk@se.com

Tel 電話：+852 2565 0621   Fax 傳真：+852 2811 1029
Customer Care Centre Hotline 客戶服務中心電話：+852 2579 9699

11th Floor, Kerry Centre, 683 King’s Road, 
Quarry Bay, Hong Kong

Macau Branch Office 澳門分支辦事處： 

Alameda Dr Carlos D'Assumpcao 180,
Tong Nam Ah Central Comercio 13G, H & I, Macau
澳門新口岸宋玉生廣場180號東南亞商業中心13樓G, H及I室
Tel 電話：+853 2871 7488   Fax 傳真：+853 2871 7499
Customer Care Centre Hotline 客戶服務中心電話：+853 2875 1738

Hong Kong Office 香港辦事處： 

Schneider Electric Hong Kong

© 2022 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. Life Is On I Schneider Electric is a trademark and the property of  Schneider Electric SE, 
its subsidiaries and a�liated companies.
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